Breakfast
Special K

Bagel W/Cream Cheese
Hashbrowns

English Muffin

French Toast

Pancakes

Overnight Oats
Breakfast Burrito
Breakfast Plate

Lunch

Grilled Cheese Sandwich

Quesadilla
Pizza Bagel
Pizza

Chicken Pot Pie
Samosa

Small Perogies
Chicken Fingers
Hot Dog

Gyoza

Large Pasta
Speciality Pizza
Big Quesadilla
Small Casserole
Small Stir-Fry
Poutine

Plain Hamburger
Chicken Burger
Veggie Burger
Cheese Burger
Bagel Ham Cheese
Large Casserole
Large Stir-Fry
Pasta Salad

$1.75

$3.75

$4.25
$4.50
$4.75
$5.00
$5.00
$5.50
$7.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.75

$4.75

$5.00
$5.00
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.75

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50

Bacon Cheese Burger
Sushi Salmon

Sushi Yam
California Roll
Sushi Dynamite
Tortellini Salad
Sandwich In Plastic
Buffalo Wrap Large
Chicken Wrap Large
Special Salad
Bocconcini Sandwich
Bocconcini Salad
Special Sandwich
New Buddha Bowl
Staff Special

Daily Special

Sides

Whole Fruit

Chips

Popcorn

French Fries

Pizza Pretzel

Tater Tots

Cereal

Small Pasta

Small Rice

Small Soup

Fruit Cup

Veggie Cup

Quinoa Salad Cup
Yogurt Cup/Chia Seeds
Fruit Container
Large Soup
Pastries/Treats
Cookie

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.25

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$8.50
$9.00
$9.50

$1.50
$2.50
$2.75
$4.00
$4.00
$4.25
$4.25
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.50
$5.75

$1.50

Monster Cookies
Muffin

Donuts

Butter Croissant
Chapman's Ice Cream
Ice Cream Sandwich
Rice Krispie

Waffle

Applestrudel

Scone

Cinnamon Bun
Chocolate Croissant
GF - Muffin

Vegan Cake

Brownie

Beverages

Milk Carton

Coffee

Tea

Bubly Water

Small Juice

Milk Chocolate Carton
Brisk Tea

San Pellegrino

120z French Vanilla
120z Hot Chocolate
Milk-To-Go

Snapple

Gatorade

Blue Monkey Sparkling
Mash sparkling juice
Homemade smoothie
Aloe Vera Drink

$2.00
$2.75
$2.75
$2.75
$2.75
$2.75
$2.75
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.75

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$3.50
$4.25
$4.75
$5.00
$5.00



