Ludwig's Cafeteria Price List

Gemini Food Services - Sept 2023

Breakfast		Bacon Cheese Burger	\$7.00	Monster Cookies	\$2.00
Special K	\$1.75	Sushi Salmon	\$7.00	Muffin	\$2.75
Bagel W/Cream Cheese	\$3.75	Sushi Yam	\$7.00	Donuts	\$2.75
Hashbrowns	\$4.25	California Roll	\$7.00	Butter Croissant	\$2.75
English Muffin	\$4.50	Sushi Dynamite	\$7.00	Chapman's Ice Cream	\$2.75
French Toast	\$4.75	Tortellini Salad	\$7.00	Ice Cream Sandwich	\$2.75
Pancakes	\$5.00	Sandwich In Plastic	\$7.00	Rice Krispie	\$2.75
Overnight Oats	\$5.00	Buffalo Wrap Large	\$7.00	Waffle	\$3.00
Breakfast Burrito	\$5.50	Chicken Wrap Large	\$7.00	Applestrudel	\$3.00
Breakfast Plate	\$7.00	Special Salad	\$7.25	Scone	\$3.00
Lunch		Bocconcini Sandwich	\$7.50	Cinnamon Bun	\$3.00
Grilled Cheese Sandwich	\$4.00	Bocconcini Salad	\$7.50	Chocolate Croissant	\$3.00
Quesadilla	\$4.00	Special Sandwich	\$7.50	GF - Muffin	\$3.00
Pizza Bagel	\$4.00	New Buddha Bowl	\$8.50	Vegan Cake	\$3.00
Pizza	\$4.00	Staff Special	\$9.00	Brownie	\$3.75
Chicken Pot Pie	\$4.50	Daily Special	\$9.50	Beverages	
Samosa	\$4.50	Sides		Milk Carton	\$2.00
Small Perogies	\$4.75	Whole Fruit	\$1.50	Coffee	\$2.00
Chicken Fingers	\$4.75	Chips	\$2.50	Теа	\$2.00
Hot Dog	\$5.00	Popcorn	\$2.75	Bubly Water	\$2.00
Gyoza	\$5.00	French Fries	\$4.00	Small Juice	\$2.50
Large Pasta	\$5.50	Pizza Pretzel	\$4.00	Milk Chocolate Carton	\$2.50
Speciality Pizza	\$5.50	Tater Tots	\$4.25	Brisk Tea	\$2.50
Big Quesadilla	\$5.50	Cereal	\$4.25	San Pellegrino	\$3.00
Small Casserole	\$5.50	Small Pasta	\$4.75	120z French Vanilla	\$3.00
Small Stir-Fry	\$5.50	Small Rice	\$4.75	120z Hot Chocolate	\$3.00
Poutine	\$5.75	Small Soup	\$4.75	Milk-To-Go	\$3.00
Plain Hamburger	\$6.00	Fruit Cup	\$4.75	Snapple	\$3.50
Chicken Burger	\$6.00	Veggie Cup	\$5.00	Gatorade	\$3.50
Veggie Burger	\$6.00	Quinoa Salad Cup	\$5.00	Blue Monkey Sparkling	\$4.25
Cheese Burger	\$6.50	Yogurt Cup/Chia Seeds	\$5.00	Mash sparkling juice	\$4.75
Bagel Ham Cheese	\$6.50	Fruit Container	\$5.50	Homemade smoothie	\$5.00
Large Casserole	\$6.50	Large Soup	\$5.75	Aloe Vera Drink	\$5.00
Large Stir-Fry	\$6.50	Pastries/Treats			
Pasta Salad	\$6.50	Cookie	\$1.50		